## P0800105350

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700138373187

12/04/08--01001--001 \*\*78.75

DEFF. OF CORPORATION TALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

**RECEIVED**08 DEC -3 PH 2: 35

BUEC-3 PH 2:37

Rm 12/3/08

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	ELLINGTON ENVIRONME			
	(PROPOSED CORPOR	RATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u> )		
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and a check for:		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$\bigsize \\$78.75  \\$87.50 \\ \text{Filing Fee}, \\ & Certified Copy \\ & Certificate \\ \text{Status} \\ \text{ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED}	of	
FROM:	ELLINGTON ENVIRONMENT			
	+117 Cocquat	CREEK PARKWAY #101 Address		
		K, FWR. (ÕA 33063 y, State & Zip		
	954- 608-	6571		
Daytime Telephone number				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or C	_	
ARTICLE I NAME		
The name of the corporation shall be:	ELLINGTION ENVIRUNMENTAL	energy inc
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFIC	ישר	
The principal street address and mailing a	ddragg if different in	
<u></u>	4799 COCONUT CRECK C'GONUT CRECK, FLOR	PARKWAY #101 COA 33063
ARTICLE III PURPOSE		
The purpose for which the corporation is	organized is:	all atting enemy
	projects	alternative energy
ARTICLE IV SHARES		75 NATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
The number of shares of stock is:	1000	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICER	S AND/OR DIRECTORS	
List name(s), address(es) and specific titl	e(s): THEREX WOOD U.S SECRETARY	JACOB MAKER JR Treas
1799 COCONUT CRECK PARKWAY	4799 COCONUT CREEK PKING	TACOB MANGER TR. Treas 4709 OCCUME ORCE PRI
List name(s), address(es) and specific titl LLUN LIPMAN MEGIDENT 1799 COCONUT CREEK PARKWAY 14151 COCONUT CRECK, FLA. 33063	CUCUNUT CRECK FLA 33063	COCONUT CREEK, YEA
,	,	3334
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED A	GENT	
The name and Florida street address (P.	O. Box <b>NOT</b> acceptable) of the register	red agent is:
	LLUX LIPMAN	_
	4799 COCONUT CRECK, FLOR	parkway 4 ior voa 33063
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	•	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator	is: LLUP LIFMAN 4799 COCONET CRE COCONET CREEK, P	en Papersand Heldi
•	ATTY COUNT CICK	100 104 33063
	Carried Circum, A	Mark. 2700 I
************	**********	*****
Having been named as registered agent to accept certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appoi		
Sand Plyms	·	12/1/08 Date
Signature/Registered Ager	nt	Date
Signature/Incorporator		12/1/08
Signature/Incorporator		Date
-		